10.

abs~rowdNPE

Mannschaften

Gruppenspiele

Spiel
Dresdner GSV

BGSV "Abt. Volleyball"

Dresdner GSV
GSV Brandenburg |

GSV Brandenburg |
Dresdner GSV

Dresdner GSV
GSV Brandenburg 11

GSV Brandenburg |

BGSV "Abt. Volleyball"

Endergebnis

. GSV Zwickau

. GSV Brandenburg |

. BGSV "Abt. Volleyball"
. Dresdner GSV

. GSV Brandenburg |1

Endstand

1. Platz
2. Platz
3. Platz
4. Platz
5. Platz

12. Breitensport-Volleyball-Mixed-Turnier
28. November 2009 in Brandenburg/Havel

a b~ wdNPF

GSV Zwickau

. Dresdner GSV
. GSV Brandenburg |

. BGSV "Abt. Volleyball"
. GSV Brandenburg Il

. GSV Zwickau

GSV Brandenburg |
GSV Brandenburg 11

GSV Zwickau

BGSV "Abt. Volleyball"

GSV Zwickau
GSV Brandenburg 11

BGSV "Abt. Volleyball"

GSV Zwickau

GSV Brandenburg 11
GSV Zwickau

Balle

214:156
212:179
205:189
186:200
107:200

Balle
16:25; 25:27
25:12; 25:12

21:25; 19:25

25:20; 20:25; 15:11

26:24; 15:25; 9:15

25:15; 25:21

21:25; 25:22; 9:15

15:25; 14:25

25:8; 25:10

21:25; 16:25
Satze Punkte
8:1 10:0
73 8:2
55 6:6
3.6 4.6
0:8 2:8

GSV Brandenburg |

BGSV "Abt. Volleyball”

Dresdner GSV
GSV Brandenburg |

Satze
0:2
2:0

0:2
2:1

1:2
2:0

1:2
0:2

2:0
0:2

Schiedsrichte!

GSV Zwickau
GSV Zwickau

GSV Brandenburg 11
GSV Brandenburg 11

Berliner GSV
Berliner GSV

GSV Brandenburg |
GSV Brandenburg |

Dresdner GSV
Dresdner GSV



